NOTICE

Technologies Limited - UNIT: ASM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED ver-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Hyderabad-500032 CIN: U67200TG2017PTC117649

piven that the certificate(s) in respect of below mentioned Equity shares of / have been lost / misplaced / stolen and the holder(s) of the said shares d to the company for issue of Duplicate share Certificate(s) in lieu of the

reholder(S)	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
CUSTODIAN D.	ASM008605	100 100 100 100 400	13796 14212 14213 14512 104155	1369501-1369600 1411101-1411200 1411201-1411300 1441101-1441200 9780742-9781141

as a claim in respect of the said shares, should lodge such claim with the gistered Office within 15 days from publication of this notice, failing ly will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) without further

GSB SHARE CUSTODIAN SERVICES LTD

ark,6 th Floor 400 013.

DCB BANK

NOTICE **UM INVITATION NOTICE**

ed notices to pay the entire dues in the facilities ellery pledged with DCB Bank Ltd. (DCB Bank) dged Jawellery as they have failed to pay the emove account(s) / change the auction date(s will be conducted online through 07.06.2024 from 12:00 Pm to 03:00 Pm

me	Location / Place		
FEBRUARY.	Anadinni		
	Anadinni		
ARI	Anadinni		
OF THE PARTY	Anadinni		
	Anadinni		
7050 0000	Anadinni		
	Ballari		
	Ballari		
	Ballari		
THE WALL	Ballari		
Marin Marin	Ballari		
	Ballari		
VOTE TO BE TO	Bangalore		
SE HOUSE	Bangalore		
THE RESERVE	Bangalore		
774 - 175	Bangalore		
TELE STE	Bangalore		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Bangalore		
	Bangalore		
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Bangalore		
1300 3	Bangalore		
	Bangalore		
-	Bangalore		
	Bangalore		
	Bangalore		
	Bangalore		
The second secon	Bangalore		
	Bangalore		
	langalore		
	langalore		
B	langalore		

Smiths & Founders (India) Limited

d.Off: No. 505, 5th Floor, Brigade Rubix HMT Main Road, Bangalore 560013. CIN:L85110KA1990PLC011303.

CIN:LB510KA1990PLC011303

NOTICE
NOTI website www.smithsandfoundersindia.com as also on the website of BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com.

For Smiths & Founders (India) Limited Roopashree B Shettigar Company Secretary & Place : Compliance Officer Date : 2

Place : Bangalore Date : 22/05/2024

Public are informed that, my client Mrs. Baby Usha Thangaraj W/o Mr. Kumar V (Aadhar No 567562276230) and Mr. Kumar V (So Mr. C Veluswamy (Aadhar No 203418631712) both are Residing at No 364, Kozhikarar Thottam, Opp Bank of Baroda, Sarcar Periapaiayam, Truppur, Tamilnadu - 641607 will be going to purchase the immovable Residential House property bearing Site No.29, BBMF Katha No.2714, formed in Property No.2311, attuated at Basavanapura Village, K.R. Pura Hobil, Bengaluru East Taluk, Bengaluru Mahanagara Palike, Ward No.53, Bangaluru, Mahanagara Palike, Ward No.53, Bangaluru, measuring East to West: 40 feet and North to South 30 feet, in all totally measuring 1200 Square Feet, Along with 1000 Sq. Feet of RCC Roofing building in ground Floor with basic amenites and bounded on: Eastby: Road Westby: Private Property, North by. Site no 28, South by: Site No.30, and also stated that they are availing a loan from Bajaj Housing finance limited to purchase the said property also states that Sale Deed dated 16.08.2003 executed by Sith C. Sunanada in favour of Sn. Y. J. Nathaniel vide doc. No.9009/2003-04 has been lost/misplaced and my client is not in a position to trace the said original document.

Any person/s are in possession of the aforesaid original document may return the same to under mentioned Advocate or to my client or if any one having any claim over the said property or any other claims by any person/s, Nationalized banks, MNC Banks, private Banks, Co-operative banks any financial institutions Governed by the RBI rules may lodge their objections in writing within 07 days from this day to the under mentioned Advocate.

KBS Associates ADVOCATES & LEGAL CONSULTAMTS OFFICE No 641, 28th Main, 12th Cross, J P Nagar 1st Phase, Bangalone - 56078.Emil - hbassociates bangalone -56078.Emil - hbassociates bangalone-56078.emil - hbassociates bangalone-56079.

IN THE COURT OF CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE
COURT, BENGALURU RURAL AT BENGALURU
CH. Mic. No. R48/2024

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD.

CIN: U67100MH2007PLC174759

Retail Central & Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai 40

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE SECURED ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT,
WITH PROVISO TO RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 ("RULES")

The financial facilities of Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited referred to as "PCHFL/Assignor") have been assigned to Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited acting in its capacity as the TRUST-SC-477 mentioned clearly in column provided. Pursuant to the said assignment, EARC stepped into the shoes of the Assignor and rights as the secured creditor. That EARC, in its capacity as secured creditor, had taken possession of the below mentioned immovable secured.

IRUST-SC-477 mentioned clearly in column provided. Pursuant to the said assignment, EARC stepped into the shoes of the Assignor an rights as the secured creditor, had taken possession of the below mentioned immovable secured 13(4) of SARFAESI Act and Rules there under.

The earlier E-Auction conducted on dated: 13-03-2024 and it was unsuccessful, Subsequent sale Notice for 15 days is hereby given to the properties of the provided provided to the Borrower and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable secured assets mortgaged in favor of the Secured Crescial possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer (AO) of Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what it, there is" basis, for recovery of the amounts mentioned herein below due to EARC together with further interest and other expenses/costs the for any money received by EARC from Borrower and Guarantor. The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are mentioned below for each together with further interest.

100	DETAILS OF SECURED ASSET PUT FOR AUCTION:							
SI. No		Name of Borrower / Co-Borrower/ Guarantor	Trust	Name of Bank & Branch and Account Number and IFSC Code	Total Outstanding		Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in INR	
1	02800005844 / PC & HFL	1) Mr. Kaleel Ahamed C S ("Borrower") 2) Ms. Sarama K ("Co-Borrower")	EARC TRUST SC 477	ICICI Bank Limited Nariman Point 000405135291 ICIC0000004	Rs. 2,30,18,939.75	Rs. 1,05,00,000/-	Rs.	12.06.1 at 11:30

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of House Property site measuring 82+64/2 X 40 ft (252) ing Municipal Assessment No.97/Sy.No.14711, 14712, 14113, 163, 148, Site No.7 PROPERTY ID: 13-1-521-22A, situate Chikmagalur having the following boundaries:- East By: Site No.8; West By: Site No.6; North By: Private Property. S

Important Information regarding Auction Process

	1	All Demand Drafts (DD) shall be drawn in	favor of Trust name as mentioned above and payable at Mumbai.
	2	Last Date of Submission of EMD	Received 1 day prior to the date of auction
	3		At Edelweiss House, Mumbai
	4	Place of Auction (Web Site for Auction)	E-Auction (https://auction.edelweissarc.in)
ğ	5	Contact Toll free Number	18002666540
2	6	Date & Time of Inspection of the Property	As per prior appointment
ı	Fo	r detailed terms and conditions of the eale	places refer to the link and its a response

Place: Mumbal Sd/- Authori Date: 21.05.2024 For Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Compa

* Edelweiss

Business Standard





INTERNATIONAL GUEST LECTURE AT SCMS BENGALURU **UNLOCKING THE START-UP JOURNEY**

The School of Commerce and Management Studies at Dayananda Sagar University campus hosted an international guest lecture on the theme "Unlecking the Start-up Journey". Dr Steve McKenna, an esteemed academician from Curtin University, Australia, and a highly experienced business professional and consultant delivered this session for MBA students. Dean - SCMS, Capt A Nagaraj Subbarao, PhD in his keynote address thanked Dr McKenna for being at SCMS to share his enriching learning experience. He said, such initiatives by the School of Commerce and Management Studies underscore its commitment to fostering innovation and entrepreneurship among its students, preparing them for the dynamic challenges of the modern business world.

Dr McKenna's lecture was an insightful experience for our students and esteemed . We took them through the

providing practical strategies and inc crucial for success. The session sp engaging discussions, shedding ligh start-up challenges and failure factors students left the lecture hall empowered inspired, equipped with newfound clarit readiness to embark on their entreprene endeavours.

The Dean concluded the session expressing deep appreciation for McKenna and stressed the important innovation in all facets of life and work.

Campus Reporters: Samkisha V Gowda, Karthik B Reddy



PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to bring to the NOTICE of General Public, that my clients 1, SRI.G.TEJARAM, Slo, Sri.Gisharam, Aged about 50 years, PAN NO.ABSPT3124F and AADHARN NO.AC21 2494 4107 and 2, SMITTHOLA DELY, MY. Sri. Tejaram.i.G. Aged about 45 years, PAN NO.ABSPT8844P and AADHARN NO.3814 4634 3803. State and Pagalding at No.46. Chowal Minas, 8th Main, 7th and Pagalding at No.46. Chowal Minas, 8th Main, 7th NO.ABCP 18844P and AADHAR NO.3811 4834 3803, 36th are Residing at No.46, Choyal Nivas, 8th Main, 7th Cross, Shakumbarl Nagar, Bangalora—580 078, Intends to purchase the schedule property from SRLSANTHOJI MAHADEVA BHASKAR RAO allas SRLSONTHOJI MAHADEVA BHASKAR RAO ALLAS MAHADEVA MAHADEVA BHASKAR RAO ALLAS MAHADEVA BHASKAR RAO ALLAS MAHADEVA MAHADEVA BHASKAR RAO ALLAS MAHADEVA MAHA

This notice is hereby given for the information of General public that, any persons/Banks/Financial institutes having any right, title, share, claim or interest againstifute a schedule property may contact me with their documentary/legitimate proof in support of their claim within 10 (Ten) days from the date of this notice. If no claim is so lodged with me within 10 (Ten) days from the date of publication, after which my clients shall proceed with the Absolute Sale Deed on the basis that there are no claims whatboover, as if he same is free from all kinds of claims/encumbrances and no claims shall be

SCHEDULE PROPERTY

SCHEDULE PROPERTY
All that piece and parcel of the Property bearing Old No.10, carved out of Sy.No.58/3A, Situated at Sarakkit Village, Uttarahalii Hobit, Bangalore Subth Taluk, Bangalore, presently within the timits of Bruhat Bangalore Mahannagara Palike, New Municipal No.1043, and No.10), assigned New Municipal No.1043, and the date of the Maria Road, Shakambart Nagar, sangalore, having PID No.57-273-043, Measuring: East to West: On the Northern side 85 feet, On the Southern side 85 feet, on the Eastern side 40 feet, On the Western side 50 feet, in all measuring 3555 Square feet.

AND BOUNDED ON THE:
East by : Road, West by : Site No.21, North by : Site No.9, South by : Site No.11 and Site No.20.

Mrs.M.Manjula, Advocate
No.C-1, 1st Floor, Maruthi Pearl Plaza,
D.V.G.Road, Basavanagudi,
Bengaluru-560004. Mob : 9945027091.

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform that my client is the abso owner in possession and enjoyment of the property No. 27 which is more fully described in the schedule hereunder described in the schedule hereunder having acquired the same through a registered WILL dated 11-05-2015 registered as document No. NGB-3-00161-2018-19 stored in CD No.NGBD348 in the office of the Sub-Registrar, Nagarabhavi on 10-1-2019 executed by Nagarabhavi on 10-1-2019 executed by Late Venkataramanappa who died on 03-12-2015 and also through a registered release deed by Mr. G.V.Manjunatha dated 24-06-2021 registered in Book-1, as which is the office of the CD No. BTMD734 in the office of the Sub-Danieter STML award Paparators

the Sub-Registrar, BTM Layout, Bangalore. My client intends to make improvements in the schedule property by constructing a building over the same. Therefore, any person who have any claim over the schedule property shall lodge such claim over the writing with supporting documents with the undersigned within seven days from the date of publication of this notice. If no such claim or phosothes is a support of the relation of the support of the support of the relation of the support of the support of the relation of the support of the support of the relation of the support of the support of the relation of relat claim or objection is received, my client will start the intended process. Time barred claim if any will not be binding on my client.

SCHEDULE

All that piece and parcel of the vacant site Property bearing No.27, Corporation PID No. 65-45-27 situated at BTM 1" stage, 1" Phase, BTM Layout, Bangalore measuring East to West: 21.03 Meters, North to South: 25.45 Meters totally measuring 535-21 Meters and housded measuring 535.21 Meters and bounded on : East by : Property bearing No. 26, West by : Road, North by : Road, South by : Property bearing No. 10.

P.Mahalinga Bhat and Srividya P.M, Office Address: No.2386,T F-2, 3" Floor, Keerthi Kuteeram Apartment, Pipeline Road, K.S. Layout, Bangalore - 78 Mobile - +91 9341215791

Bangalore/Dated: 24-05-2024.

Regd.Off. No. 505, 5th Floor, Brigade Rubix. No.20. HMT Main Road, Bangaiore 560013.
CN1.E85110KA1990P.CO11303.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements). Regulations and Disclosure Requirements, Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 30° May, 2024, at the Registered Office of the Company to interalia, consider and approve the financial year ended. March 31, 2024. This information is also available on the Company's website www.smithsandfoundersindia.com as also on the website of BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com.

For Smiths & Founders (India) Limited Roopashree B Shettigar Company Secretary & Place: Compliance Officer Date 2

यूनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank



ಹಿವಂಸಿ ಇಂಜಿನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು

ಪ್ರಾದೇಶಿಕ ಕಛೇರಿ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು (ಪೂರ್ವ #10 – ಎ, "ತಂದ್ರಕರ್ಡ್", ಕರ್ನಾರ್ಬ್ ರಸ್ತೆ. ದೆಂಗಳೂರು – 560 001. ಇಮೇಲ್: pnd.robengalurueast@unionbankofindia.bank

ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಸ್ಥಳಾವಕಾಶ ಅೀಸ್ / ಬಾಡಿಗೆ ಅಧಾರದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ ಬೇಕಾಗಿದೆ

ನಿಯನ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾಗೆ 10–15 **ವರ್ಷಗಳ** ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಲೀಸ್ / ಬಾಡಿಗೆ ಅಧಾರಣ ಮೇಲೆ, ಸ್ಪಷ್ಟವಾದ ಗೋಚರತೆ ಮತ್ತು ಸಾಕಷ್ಟು ಪಾರ್ಕಿಗ್ ಸೌಲಧ್ಯದೊಂದಿಗೆ ಸಿದ್ಧ ಸ್ವಾಧೀನದಲ್ಲಿ ಉತ್ತಮವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಿಸಲಾದ ಕೆಳಗೆ ನಮೂದಿಸಲಾದ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಆಗತ್ಯವಿದೆ:

	ಅಗತ್ಯವಿರುವ ಶಕ್ತಿ	ಮಹಡಿ	ಕಾರ್ಪೆಟ್ ಪದೇಶ
ಹೂಡಿ-ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ (MCorp + OG) (ಭಾಗ) ಹೊರಮಾವು-ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ (MCorp + OG) (ಭಾಗ) ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ	25-30 ಕೆඩ්ඨ	ನೆಲ ಮಹಡಿ	The second second second

ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ವಿವರಗಳಿಗಾಗಿ, ದಯವಿಟ್ಟು ನಮ್ಮ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ನವೆಬ್ಸ್ಟೆಟ್ www.unionbankofindia.bank ಅಥವಾ NIC ಫೋರ್ಟಲ್ https://epublish.gov.in ಅಥವಾ ನಮ್ಮ ಕಚೇರಿಗೆ ಭೇಟೆ ನೀಡಿ. ನಿಗದಿತ ನಮೂನೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಬಿಡ್ಗಳನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲು ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ 15.06.2024 (ನಿಗದಿತ ದಿನಾಂಕ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ರಜಿಯಾಗಿದ್ದರೆ ಮುಂದಿನ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಕೆಲಸದ ದಿನ) ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 3.00 ಗಂಟೆಯವರೆಗೆ.

"ದಲ್ಲಾಳಿಗಳು / ಮಧ್ಯವರ್ತಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶವಿಲ್ಲ"

ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಸಂವಹನಗಳು, ಕೊರಿಜೆಂಡಮ್, ತಿದ್ದುಪಡಿಗಳು, ಯಾವುದಾದರೂ ಇದ್ದರೆ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನ ವೆದ್ಸ್ಟೇಜ್ನಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾತ್ರ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ, ಯಾವುದೇ ಕಾರಣಗಳನ್ನು ನೀಡದೆಯೇ ಯಾವುದೇ ಅಥವಾ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಬಿಡ್ಗಳನ್ನು ತಿರಸ್ಥಂಸುವ ಅಥವಾ ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರತಿಯೆಯನ್ನು ರದ್ದುಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಹಕ್ಕನ್ನು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಕಾಯ್ದರಿಸಿಕೊಂಡಿದೆ.

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 24.05.2024 ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

ಸಹಿ/- ಉಪ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು ಯೂನಿಯನ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ



ಆಕಾಶ್ ಗ್ರೂಪ್ ಆಫ್ ಇನ್ಸ್ಟ್ಟಿಟ್



ಸಿಎಂಆರ್ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ಸಿ



ಆರ್.ವಿ. ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ಗೌರವ ಸ



ಚರಿಯಾರಿ



NOW OPEN AT R T NAGAR First Floor, 367, 80 Feet Road, Next to Sangeeta Mobiles, Judges Colony, AK Colony RT Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 032 Ph: +91 96060 25151

+91 97427 21949

irbiryani 🌼 www.rnrbiryani.com 🥦 +91 974 Jayanagar | We deliver all across Bengaluru



ಲೇ. ಟಿ.ಎಂ. ಅಂಜನಪ್ಪ (ರೈ. ನಂ. 592, ಡೌನ್ ಬಜಾರ್ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಯಲಹಂಕ, ಬೆಂ

ಕ್ಷೀತ ಪಾತ್ವಲ್ಯದ ಐದುಕನ್ನು ಕಣಸಿ ಸಮ್ಮೆಲ್ಲರ ಹರಕ ಹೌಜನ್ಯತೆಯ ಪಾಕಾರ ಮೂರ್ತಿಯಾ ಮೂರು ವರ್ಷ ಕಟೆದರೂ, ನಿಮ್ಮ ಸವಿನೆಸವು : ಉತದಿದೆ. ನಿಮ್ಮ ಆದರ್ಶಮಯ ಅಣವನ ಸಮ್ಮ

ನಿಮ್ಮ ದಿವ್ಯಾತ್ಮಕ್ಕೆ ಚಿರಶಾಂತಿ ಕರುಣಿಸಲೆಂದು පුණය න්ූ.න. මුනෙක